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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Order Instituting Rulemaking into Policies
to Promote a Partnership Framework Rulemaking 13-12-011
between Energy Investor Owned Utilities (Filed December 19, 2013)
and the Water Sector to Promote Water-
Energy Nexus Programes.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address for Rulemaking 13-12-011.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties
listed in the “Party” category of the official service list for whom no
e-mail address is provided.

The official service list I use is current as of today’s date.

Dated June 14, 2016, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ANDREW J. RICO
Andrew J. Rico
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.



e 3 3 o 3 3 o e o e SERVICE LIST 3 2 3 o e e o e R 3
Last Updated on 14-JUN-2016 by: AR9

e o 3 3 33 e PARTIES e e o 3 3 3 S

Jerry Lahr

Program Manager

ABAG POWER

101 EIGHT STREET

OAKLAND CA 94607-4756

(510) 464-7908

JerryL@abag.ca.gov

For: San Francisco Bay Area Regional Energy Network

Kara Saul Rinaldi

ACLARA TECHNOLOGIES LLC
717 KENNEBEC AVE.
TAKOMA PARK MD 20912

(202) 621-0045
Kara@Anndyl.com

For: Aclara Technologies LLC

Nora Sheriff

ALCANTAR & KAHL LLP

345 CALIFORNIA ST, STE. 2450

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 421-4143

nes@a-klaw.com

For: California Large Energy Consumers Associaton (CLECA)

Michael Lamond

Cfo

ALPINE NATURAL GAS COMPANY

15 ST. ANDREWS ROAD, STE 7 / PO BOX 550
VALLEY SPRINGS CA 95252

(209) 772-3006

Mike@AlpineNaturalGas.com

For: Alpine Natural Gas Operating Company

ASSOCIATION OF CALIF. WATER AGENCIES
910 K STREET, STE. 100

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 441-4545

For: Association of California Water Agencies

Rebecca Franklin

ASSOCIATION OF CALIFORNIA WATER AGENCIES
910 K STREET, SUITE 100

SACRAMENTO CA 95814-3577

(916) 441-4545

REBECCAF@QACWA.COM

For: Association of California Water Agencies

R1312011 LIST

David J. Miller

Gen. Attorney

AT&T SERVICES, INC.

2150 WEBSTER STREET, 8TH FL.

OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 645-0702

DavidJMiller@att.com

For: Pacific Bell Telephone Company dba AT&T California
(U1001C)

Danielle De Clercq

Public Purpose Program Coordinator
BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE
42020 GARSTIN DRIVE / PO BOX 1547
BIG BEAR LAKE CA 92315

(909) 866-4678 X187
danielle.declercq@bves.com

For: Bear Valley Electric Service

Scott Blaising

DANIELLE BLACET

Attorney

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH, P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1480

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 682-9702

Blaising@BraunLegal.com

For: California Municipal Utilities Association (CMUA)

Greg Kester

CALIF. ASSN. OF SANITATION AGENCIES
1225 8TH STREET, SUITE 595

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 844-5262

gkester@casaweb.org

For: California Associaiton of Sanitation Agencies

Karen N. Mills

Associate Counsel

CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
2300 RIVER PLAZA DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95833

(916) 561-5655

kmills@cfbf.com

For: California Farm Bureau Federation (CFBF)
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James M. Ralph

Attorney

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTLITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-4673

james.ralph@cpuc.ca.gov

For: ORA

Ronnie Cohen

CALIFORNIA WATER FOUNDATION
555 CAPITOL MALL, STE. 1095
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 442-5057

racohen66@gmail.com

For: California Water Foundaton

Natalie D. Wales

Regulatory Counsel

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 N. FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95112

(408) 367-8566

NWales@calwater.com

For: California Water Service Company

David P. Stephenson

Dir. Of Rate Regulation
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
4701 BELOIT DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

(916) 568-4222

dstephen@amwater.com

For: California-American Water Company (Cal-Am)

Timothy Worley

CALIFORNIA-NEVADA SECTION, AWWA
10435 ASHFORD STREET

RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730

(909) 291-2102

tworley@ca-nv-awwa.org

For: California-Nevada Section, AWWA

Natasha Dowling
CAPGEMINI

R1312011 LIST

Adam Lazar

CENTER FOR BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY
351 CALIFORNIA STREET, STE. 600
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 436-9682 X-320
alazar@biologicaldiversity.org

For: Center for Biological Diversity

Sachu Constantine

Dir. Of Policy

CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

9325 SKY PARK COURT, SUITE 100

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 244-1177

sachu.constantine@energycenter.org

For: California Center for Sustainable Energy (CCSE)

Charlie Born

Manager-State Governmental Affairs

CITIZENS TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO.OF CA

9260 E. STOCKTON BLVD

ELK GROVE CA 95624

(916) 686-3570

charlie.born@ftr.com

For: Citizens Telecommuniations Company of California dba
Frontier Communications of California

Austin M. Yang

Deputy City Attorney

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY DENNIS J.HERRERA
1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PL, RM 234

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-4682

(415) 554-6761

Austin.yang@sfgov.org

For: City & County of San Francisco

Nicole Johnson

Regulatory Attorney

CONSUMER FEDERATION OF CALIFORNIA
150 POST ST., STE. 442

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108

(415) 597-5707

NJohnson@Consumercal.org

For: Consumer Federation of California
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3500 WEST OLIVE AVE.
BURBANK CA 91505

(310) 405-1494
Natasha.dowling@capgemini.com
For: CapGemini

Patrick M. Rosvall

MARK P. SCHREIBER; LISA P. TSE
Attorney

COOPER, WHITE & COOPER LLP
201 CALIFORNIA STREET, 17TH FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 433-1900
SmallLecs@cwclaw.com

For: Small LECs

Vidhya Prabhakaran

Attorney

DAVIS WRIGHT & TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6568
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com

For: Liberty Utilities (fka CalPECO)

John W. Leslie, Esq

Partner

DENTONS US LLP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(619) 699-2536

john.leslie@dentons.com

For: Shell Energy North America (US), L.P.

Daniel Douglass

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

4766 PARK GRANADA, SUITE 209
CALABASAS CA 91302

(818) 961-3001
Douglass@EnergyAttorney.com

For: Alliance for Retail Energy Markets

Richard W. Harris
Manager, Water Conservation
EAST BAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT

Ronald Liebert

Attorney At Law

ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP

2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, STE. 400

SACRAMENTO CA 95816

(916) 447-2166

RL@eslawfirm.com

For: California Manufacturers & Technology Association

Melanie Gillette

Dir - Western Reg. Affairs

ENERNOC, INC.

116 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 700
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(916) 671-2456

mgillette@enernoc.com

For: EnerNoc, Inc.

Alexander Keros

Advanced Vehicle & Infrastructure Policy
GENERAL MOTORS, LLC

3050 LOMITA BLVD.

TORRANCE CA 90505

(310) 257-3756

alexander.keros@gm.com

For: General Motors

Keith Switzer

Mgr - Tariffs & Special Projects
GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 EAST FOOTHILL BOULEVARD
SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X680
kswitzer@gswater.com

For: Golden State Water Company

Matthew Klopfenstein

Attorney

GONZALEZ, QUINTANA & HUNTER, LLC
915 L STREET, STE. 1480

-3



e 3 3 o 3 3 o e o e SERVICE LIST 3 2 3 o e e o e R 3
Last Updated on 14-JUN-2016 by: AR9

R1312011 LIST
375 11TH ST. SACRAMENTO CA 95814
OAKLAND CA 94607 (916) 930-0796
(510) 287-1675 matt@gghlobby.com

rharris@ebmud.com

For: East Bay Municipal Utility District (EBMUD)

John W. S. Roeder

Chief Executive Officer

GREAT OAKS WATER COMPANY
PO BOX 23490

SAN JOSE CA 95153

(408) 227-9540
JRoeder@GreatOaksWater.com

For: Greak Oaks Water Company

Gregory Morris

Director

GREEN POWER INSTITUTE

2039 SHATTUCK AVENUE, STE 402
BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 644-2700

GMorris@emf.net

For: Green Power Institute

Martha Davis

Exe. Mgr. - Policy Development
INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(909) 993-1742

mdavis@ieua.org

For: Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Amy Mcnulty

Water Efficiency Manager

IRVINE RANCH WATER DISTRICT
15600 SAND CANYON AVENUE
IRVINE CA 92618

(949) 453-5634

McNulty@irwd.com

For: Irvine Ranch Water District

For: NLine Energy, Inc.

Sara Steck Myers

Attorney At Law

LAW OFFICES OF SARA STECK MYERS
122 28TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121

(415) 387-1904

ssmyers@att.net

For: Center for Energy Efficiency and Renewable Technologies

(CEERT)

Edward N. Jackson

Dir - Revenue Requirements

LIBERTY UTILITIES (PARK WATER) CORP.

9750 WASHBURN ROAD / PO BOX 7002

DOWNEY CA 90241-7002

(562) 923-0711 X1212
Edward.Jackson@LibertyUtilities.com

For: Liberty Utilities (Park Water) Corp. / Liberty Utilities
(Apple Valley Ranchos Water) Corp.

Michael Callahan-Dudley

Regulatory Counsel

MARIN CLEAN ENERGY

1125 TAMALPAIS AVENUE

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

(415) 464-6045
MCallahan-Dudley@mceCleanEnergy.org
For: Marin Clean Energy

Bill Mcdonnell

METROPOLITAN WATER DISTRICT OF SO. CAL.

700 N. ALAMEDA STREET

LOS ANGELES CA 90012

(213) 217-7693

bmcdonnell@mwdh2o0.com

For: The Metropolitan Water District of Southern California

-4 -
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Alvin S. Pak

Attorney At Law

LAW OFFICES OF ALVIN S. PAK

827 JENSEN COURT

ENCINITAS CA 92024

(619) 209-1865

Apak@AlPakLaw.com

For: Noble Americas Energy Solutions, LLC - Party Rep

Chonda J. Nwamu

Dir - Lead Counsel Customer Programs
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-6650

cjn3@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Peter Gleick
President

PACIFIC INSTITUTE
654 13TH STREET
OAKLAND CA 94612
(510) 251-1600
pgleick@pacinst.org
For: Pacific Institute

Cathie Allen

Regulatory Affairs Mgr.
PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH ST., STE 2000
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-5934
cathie.allen@pacificorp.com

For: PacifiCorp

Toby Roy
Water Resources Manager

R1312011 LIST

Lara Ettenson

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 875-6100

lettenson@nrdc.org

For: Natural Resources Defense Council (NRDC)

Martin Mattes

NOSSAMAN LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, STE. 3400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4799
(415) 438-7273
mmattes@nossaman.com

For: California Water Association

Michael L. Whitehead

President

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY
11142 GARVEY AVE. / PO BOX 6010

EL MONTE CA 91734

(626) 448-6183

mlwhitehead@sgvwater.com

For: San Gabriel Valley Water Company

Timothy J. Ryan

Vp - General Counsel

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY
11142 GARVEY AVENUE / PO BOX 6010

EL MONTE CA 91734

(626) 448-6183

TJRyan@sgvwater.com

For: San Gabriel Valley Water Company

Palle Jensen

Svp - Regulatory Affairs

SAN JOSE WATER COMPANY (U168 W)
110 WEST TAYLOR STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95110-9903

(408) 279-7970

palle_jensen@sjwater.com

For: San Jose Water Company

Kelly Foley
SONOMA CLEAN POWER AUTHORITY

-5-
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SAN DIEGO COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
4677 OVERLAND AVE.

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

TRoy@sdcwa.org

For: San Diego County Water Authority

Joy C. Yamagata

Regulatory Manager

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC / SOCALGAS

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31F

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1755

JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com

For: Southern California Gas Company (SOCAL Gas)

Thomas R. Brill

Sr Counsel & Director

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURTY PARK CT., CP32E

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1601

TBrill@SempraUtilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric

Catherine Mazzeo

Assistant General Counsel
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89150-0002

(702) 876-7250
catherine.mazzeo@swgas.com

For: Southwest Corporation

Robert Kelly

Vp / Regulatory Affairs
SUBURBAN WATER SYSTEMS
1325 N. GRAND AVE,, STE. 100
COVINA CA 91724

(626) 966-2500
bkelly@swwc.com

For: Suburban Water Systems

Linda Lupton

Mgr - Regulatory & Legislative Affairs
SUREWEST TELEPHONE

PO BOX 969

ROSEVILLE CA 95678

(916) 786-1677
regulatory@surewest.com

R1312011 LIST

50 OLD COURTHOUSE SQUARE, STE. 605
SANTA ROSA CA 95404

(707) 486-5411
kfoley@sonomacleanpower.org

For: Sonoma Clean Power Authority

Monica Ghattas

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3623

monica.ghattas@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

Celine Apo

SOUTHWEST GAS COMPANY
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS CA 89150
celine.apo@swgas.com

For: Southwest Gas Company

Donald Kelly

Exe. Dir.

UTILITY CONSUMERS' ACTION NETWORK
3405 KENYON STREET, SUITE 401

SAN DIEGO CA 92110

(619) 610-9001

dkelly@ucan.org

For: Utility Consumers' Action Network (UCAN)

Keith Abercrombie

Gen. Mgr.

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY
24631 AVENUE ROCKEFELLER
VALENCIA CA 91355-5904

(661) 295-6504
KAbercrombie@ValenciaWater.com
For: Valencia Water Company

Laurene Park

WATER ENERGY INNOVATIONS, INC
2060 MAIDU WAY

GOLD RIVER CA 95670

(916) 730-2852
laurene@waterenergyinnovations.com
For: Water Energy Innovations, Inc.

-6-
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For: SureWest Telephone Company

Elise Goldman
Peggy Kellen WEST BASIN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT
Director Of Policy 17140 SOUTH AVALON BLVD.
THE CLIMATE REGISTRY CARSON CA 90746
601 W. FIFTH ST., STE. 220 (310) 660-6253
LOS ANGELES CA 90071 eliseg@westbasin.org

(213) 542-0291
pkellen@theclimateregistry.org
For: The Climate Registry

Elise Torres

Staff Attorney

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK

785 MARKET STREET, SUITE 1400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X308

ETorres@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network (TURN)

Lisa Bilir

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 3200

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1492
Iwa@cpuc.ca.gov

Allison Brown

Executive Division

RM. 2102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5462
aly@cpuc.ca.gov

Heather Bird

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 NINTH STREET, MS 52
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 327-1473
Heather.Bird@energy.ca.gov

For: West Basin Municipal Water District

Raymond J. Czahar

Chief Financial Officer

WEST COAST GAS CO., INC.
9203 BEATTY DR.
SACRAMENTO CA 95826-9702
(916) 364-4100
westgas@aol.com

For: West Coast Gas Co., Inc.
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Michael Colvin

CPUC - SED

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 355-5484
michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov

Moises Chavez

Division of Water and Audits
AREA 3-C

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2805
mcv@cpuc.ca.gov

Jeanne Clinton

Executive Division

RM. 5221

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1159
cIn@cpuc.ca.gov
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Virginia Lew

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 NINTH STREET, MS 51
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
virginia.lew@energy.ca.gov

David Peck

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1213

DBP@cpuc.ca.gov

Michelle Cooke

Administrative Law Judge

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-3852

mlc@cpuc.ca.gov

Patrick Hoglund

CPUC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-2479
patrick.hoglund@cpuc.ca.gov
For: ORA

Jeanne McKinney

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5011

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2550

jmo@cpuc.ca.gov

Cody Naylor

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4372
cnl@cpuc.ca.gov

Jamie Ormond
Executive Division

R1312011 LIST

Patrick Doherty

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5032
pdl@cpuc.ca.gov

Alice Glasner
Communications Division
RM. 4102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5580
agb@cpuc.ca.gov

Diana L. Lee

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4342
dil@cpuc.ca.gov

For: ORA

Bradley Leong

Division of Water and Audits
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2307
bl4@cpuc.ca.gov

Mike Cade
Industry Specialist
ALCANTAR & KAHL

121 SW SALMON STREET, SUITE 1100

PORTLAND OR 97204
(503) 402-8711
wmc@a-klaw.com

Katie Leo Porter

Prinicpal Environmental Engineer

ARCADIS U.S,, INC.

8001 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE, STE. 1100

IRVINE CA 92618
(949) 450-7947
katie.porter@arcadis-us.com

Thomas Selhorst

-8-
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RM. 5206

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1193
jo2@cpuc.ca.gov

Lee-Whei Tan

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2901
Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov

Katie Wu

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2452
kwl@cpuc.ca.gov
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Rachel Young

Research Analyst, Policy
ACEEE

539 14TH ST., N.W., STE. 600
WASHINGTON DC 20045
(202) 507-4023
ryoung@aceee.org

Karen Terranova
ALCANTAR & KAHL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(415) 403-5542
filings@a-klaw.com

Scott Blaising
Counsel

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH, P.C.

915 L STREET, SUITE 1480
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 682-9702
blaising@braunlegal.com

Waihun Yee

Controller

CAL-ORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
PO BOX 847

R1312011 LIST

Senior Paralegal

AT&T CALIFORNIA, INC.

2150 WEBSTER STREET, 8STH FLOOR
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 645-0645
thomas.selhorst@att.com

Barbara Barkovich

Consultant

BARKOVICH & YAP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(707) 937-6203
barbara@barkovichandyap.com

For: California Large Energy Consumers Association (CLECA)

Nguyen Quan

Regulatory Affairs

BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE
630 EAST FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600 X-664
NQuan@gswater.com

Linda C. Beresford

225 BROADWAY, STE. 1900
SAN DIEGO CA 92101
lindab@envirolawyer.com

Justin Wynne

Attorney

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH, P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1480

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 326-5812

Wynne@braunlegal.com

For: California Municipal Utilities Association

Eli Harland

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
ENERGY RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT DIV.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 327-1463

Eli.Harland@energy.ca.gov

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST., STE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 552-1764
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DORRIS CA 96023-0847
(530) 397-2211
waihun@cot.net

Yvonne Smythe

CALAVERAS TELEPHONE COMPANY
PO BOX 37

COPPEROPOLIS CA 95228

(209) 785-2211

ysmythe@caltel.com

Lesla Lehtonen

Svp & General Counsel

CALIF. CABLE & TELECOMM. ASSN.
1001 K STREET, 2ND FLOOR
SACRAMENTO CA 95814-3832

(916) 446-7732

Lesla@calcable.org

Stacey Fulter

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER
1033 B AVENUE, STE. 200
CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 522-6382
stacey.fulter@amwater.com

Sarah E. Leeper

Vp - Legal, Regulatory

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
555 MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 816

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 863-2470

sarah.]leeper@amwater.com

Sherrene Chew

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
4701 BELOIT DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

(916) 568-4233

ca.rates@amwater.com

John Shears

CEERT

1100 11TH STREET, SUITE 311
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 442-7785
shears@ceert.org

R1312011 LIST

cem@newsdata.com
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